
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 2 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1Y 4/1/2M. Turner 500009 7/4185

 2 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/0119

 3 URUNGA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 6Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/287

 4 CRAZY CASEY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Ulrick 534382 2/1126

 5 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Dropping in grade KEM, 10/04/2021, R8, Y 4P 2M 5Y 5/1R. Wright 489748 17/16126

 6 FIRE FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 2/1126

 7 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1102

 8 MARY'S PRIDE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 4P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/095

 9 BARNABY'S CHOICE Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/082

 10 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/274

 11 MARJANOVIC Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/3J. Carter 525753 2/173

 12 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/768

 13 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6P 4Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/068

 14 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/162

 15 LIL ROUGHY 3 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4P 8P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/0119

 2 URUNGA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 6Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/287

 3 CRAZY CASEY Last start Provincial winner CAS, 22/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 6Y 5/4R. Ulrick 534382 2/1126

 4 CUNDLE CHECKBOOK Dropping in grade KEM, 10/04/2021, R8, Y 4P 2M 5Y 5/1R. Wright 489748 17/16126

 5 FIRE FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 2/1126

 6 FIREFLY JEN Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 6Y 3Y (FEL)P 5/4C. Stuart 490308 2/1102

 7 MARY'S PRIDE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 4P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/095

 8 BARNABY'S CHOICE Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/082

 9 SWEET ARI 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 7P 5P 5/1R. Streatfield 526985 3/274

 10 MARJANOVIC Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R11, P 7P 4P 4Y 5/3J. Carter 525753 2/173

 11 LITTLE AND SWEET Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6P 4Y 5/4R. Stephens 507622 1/068

 12 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 7P 6Y 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/768

 13 TOUGH TIRI Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 6Y 7Y 5/3M. Turner 500010 2/162

 14 LIL ROUGHY 3 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOLLY DWYER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 28/04/2021, R2, P

TAR, 23/04/2021, R1, P

(FEL)Y 2P 2P M/1K. Barrass 534602 0/0122

 2 WHITE RUBY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 7P 2Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/084

 3 DOUBLE POINTS Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 5Y M/1G. Sattler 523474 0/050

 4 CUNDLE KATE Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 5Y M/1R. Wright 540245 0/050

 5 MIDWAY AMBUSH Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 11/02/2021, R2, P 6P M/1M. Turner 528465 0/042

 6 SMART SCREAMER Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 6Y 8Y M/1S. Wall 526956 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y MX 350 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAINING LADIES 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 2P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0157

 2 BAGO GO GO Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 5P 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 1/0136

 3 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 4P 8P 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/0119

 4 LITTLE WINLOCK 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/095

 5 EMMY'S ME MUM Grade order Maiden 2Y M/1K. Heuston 532806 0/0134

 6 MAC FLY Grade order Maiden 2Y M/1I. Darcey 537190 0/0134

 7 FANCY DEED Grade order Maiden 3Y 4Y 4P M/1R. Brown 520998 0/0120

 8 SMILEY CLANCY Grade order Maiden 3Y 3P 2Y M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/0116

 9 TOOL TIME TOMMY Grade order Maiden 2Y 6P 5P M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/094

 10 KIARNI DECLAN Grade order Maiden 3Y 4Y 3P M/1J. Roche 523793 0/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y MX 350 0-1

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 3P 2P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0184

 2 RAINING LADIES 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 2P 5/4L. Croker 532638 1/0157

 3 DOUBLE STAGGS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 3P 5/3M. Bowe 531440 2/1149

 4 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 2P 5/3B. Smoothy 529276 2/1147

 5 KEMPSEY BOY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 4P 5/3B. Dwyer 536673 2/1123

 6 ZIPPING SLINKY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/3J. Goddard 507369 2/1116

 7 FUN FACT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4Y 7P 5/3C. Van Vegchel 520997 2/1116

 8 DASHING MARY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 3Y 4Y 5/3D. Hendry 529630 2/1103

 9 LITTLE WINLOCK 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7Y 8P 5/4R. Brown 498915 1/095

 10 RAIN IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 8P 5Y 5/4L. Croker 532644 1/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y MX 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAJOR CONTROL Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R5, P 3P 8P 1Y 5/4K. Barrass 529737 2/0156

 2 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0140

 3 FIRE FLIGHT 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 8P 4Y 5/4V. Byrnes 528429 2/0126

 4 FOXZAMI FERRARI Weighted points score CAS, 22/04/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3Y 5/4R. Ulrick 528227 1/0108

 5 SWEET SUNSHINE Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 4P 5/4B. Smoothy 529275 2/0105

 6 MARY'S PRIDE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 7Y 6Y 4P 5/4V. Byrnes 523551 1/095

 7 ZINNIA FIRE Weighted points score WAU, 14/04/2021, R7, P 7P 2Y 6Y 5/4R. O'Brien 521757 2/078

 8 LIL ROUGHY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/059

 9 WHITE RUBY 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7P 2Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/084

 10 SCARY DREAM Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 6Y 6P 3Y M/1C. Stuart 520411 0/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y NG 508 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FAB NIKKI Grade order Grade 1 1Y 8P 7P 1/2L. Walker 500325 9/2122

 2 KUNDABUNG Grade order Grade 3 1Y 1P 8P 3/1/2L. Walker 530485 6/4220

 3 LOCH ME Grade order Grade 4 2Y 3P 3P 4/1/2K. Ulrick 507450 6/0230

 4 ZIPPY POPPY Grade order Grade 4 5P 1M 4P 4/1/2B. Smoothy 491436 11/1178

 5 EQUIVALENCE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 1P 5/4K. Heuston 531049 2/0184

 6 WILSON PLACE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 2P 8P 5/4M. Bowe 531446 4/1176

 7 DANIELA WALSH 2 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 5P 2P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 4/2151

 8 EL ROLLER Grade order Grade 5 3Y 5P 6P 5/4S. Cartwright 522837 5/0135

 9 CUNDLE ALLY Grade order Grade 5 4P (FEL)P 5P 5/2R. Wright 535840 3/2132

 10 VISTA ROSE Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 8P 5/1K. Mackay 496996 4/197
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 1 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ELLA Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 4P 1/1S. Cartwright 496812 17/11159
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 2 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1Y 2/1/2L. Walker 492144 12/7300
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 3 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHOES PACK Last start placegetter KEM, 01/05/2021, R12, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 3/1/2M. Turner 523418 6/5189

 2 ANGRY RAIN Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507532 10/8168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 4 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWEET ARI 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 4Y 7P 5P 4/1/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/074
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

KEM Saturday, 08 May 2021

Y 5 508 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIRI LEVI 1 Weighted points score TAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 5P 2P 1Y 5/2M. Turner 500009 7/2185

 2 DANIELA WALSH 1 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R8, Y 4Y 5P 2P 5/2S. Cartwright 522840 4/2151

 3 URUNGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 2Y 7Y 6Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 4/187

 4 LIL ROUGHY 2 Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 7P 5/4M. Turner 526422 1/059
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